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Validator Id

1421514

1421515

1421516

1421517

1421518

1421519

1421520

BEACON-CHAIN

9210921

Jun 02, 2024 - 19:08 (UTC)
In epoch 287,841 - CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Amount

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9210921
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/287841
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421514
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421515
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421516
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421517
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421518
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421519
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421520
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Validator Id

1421521

1421522

1421523

1421524

1421525

1421526

1421527

1421528

1421529

Validator Id

944729

Amount

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
117,253.47 USD

Amount

- 0.018610752 ETH
70.39 USD

- 0.018592762 ETH&
70.32 USD

- 0.018658302 ETH&
70.57 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421521
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421522
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421523
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421524
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421525
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421526
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421527
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421528
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421529
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544729
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544730
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544731
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Validator Id

044732

944733

544734

944736

944742

Amount

- 0.018665852
70.60 USD

- 0.018626086
70.45 USD

- 0.018633787
70.47 USD

- 0.018674962
70.63 USD

- 0.018646548
70.52 USD

- 0.018625732
70.44 USD

- 0.018647843
70.53 USD

- 0.018657717
70.57 USD

- 0.018603241
70.36 USD

- 0.018692203
70.70 USD

- 0.018651260
70.54 USD

- 0.018688363
70.68 USD

- 0.018649759
70.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544732
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544733
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544734
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544735
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544736
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544737
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544738
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544739
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544740
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544741
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544742
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544743
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/544744

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 1204257 + 0.044803881 ETH®
169.46 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1204257

