

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:34 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9210921

DATE & TIME Jun 02, 2024 · 19:08 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 287,841 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1421514</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1421515</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1421516</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1421517</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD
<u>5</u>	1421518	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD
<u>6</u>	1421519	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD
7	<u>1421520</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>		
<u>8</u>	1421521	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD		
9	1421522	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>1421523</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD		
<u>11</u>	1421524	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD		
<u>12</u>	1421525	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>1421526</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>1421527</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD		
<u>15</u>	1421528	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD		
<u>16</u>	1421529	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 117,253.47 USD		
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>1</u>	<u>544729</u>	- 0.018610752 ETH 70.39 USD		
<u>2</u>	<u>544730</u>	- 0.018592762 ETH � 70.32 USD		
<u>3</u>	<u>544731</u>	- 0.018658302 ETH � 70.57 USD		

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	<u>544732</u>	- 0.018665852 ETH � 70.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>544733</u>	- 0.018626086 ETH � 70.45 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>544734</u>	- 0.018633787 ETH � 70.47 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>544735</u>	- 0.018674962 ETH 70.63 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>544736</u>	- 0.018646548 ETH � 70.52 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>544737</u>	- 0.018625732 ETH ⊘ 70.44 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>544738</u>	- 0.018647843 ETH � 70.53 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>544739</u>	- 0.018657717 ETH � 70.57 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>544740</u>	- 0.018603241 ETH � 70.36 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>544741</u>	- 0.018692203 ETH � 70.70 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>544742</u>	- 0.018651260 ETH ⊘ 70.54 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>544743</u>	- 0.018688363 ETH ⊘ 70.68 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>544744</u>	- 0.018649759 ETH ⊘ 70.54 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1204257</u>	+ 0.044803881 ETH 🤣
		169.46 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot